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Microcentrifuge Tube Racks
● Made of high strength plastic, chemically resistant to alcohols and mild  
   organic solvents
● Writing area on side of rack for easy marking
● Handles on each end for secure handling
● 5×16 array, 80 wells, molded with a numeric grid for easy tube identification
● Fit for 1.5ml, 2.0ml microcentrifuge tubes and screw cap tubes

PP Centrifuge Tube Racks
● Made of high quality medical grade polypropylene
● 50-well racks hold 15ml centrifuge tubes
● 25-well racks hold 50ml centrifuge tubes
● Sturdy design keeps tubes upright

Cardboard Centrifuge Tube Racks
● Made of durable cardboard with superior white coating, chemically 
   resistant to alcohols and mild organic solvents
● 36-well racks for 15ml centrifuge tubes, 16-well racks for 50ml 
   centrifuge tubes
● Removable lid features a lined writing area

Centrifuge Tube Racks

Cat #

90-8009

90-1536

90-5016

90-1550

90-5025

Well

80-well

36-well

16-well

50-well

25-well

Sterile

No

No

No

No

No

Color

Assorted Colors

White

White

Blue

Blue

Unit
  

5 /Bag, 4 Bags/Case

5 /Bag, 20 Bags/Case

5 /Bag, 20 Bags/Case

1 /Bag, 20 Bags/Case

1 /Bag, 20 Bags/Case

Microcentrifuge Tube Racks PP  Centrifuge Tube Racks

Cardboard Centrifuge Tube Rack
Working temperature: 
from -196 °C to 121°C

>> Features

 Dimensions = mm

Total

20 /Case

100 /Case

100 /Case

20 /Case

20 /Case


